CSLA 2024 HS Baseball Schedule

Date
February 23
February 27

March 4
March 19
March 21
March 25
March 26
March 29

April 1

April 2

April 4

April 5

April 8

April 9
April 11
April 12
April 15
April 16
April 18
April 23
April 25
April 26
May 2-7

Opponent
CSAS (scrimmage)
East Ridge (scrimmage)
Grace Academy
Howard
Meigs Co
Lookout Valley
Lookout Valley
Van Buren Co.
Tyner
Berean
CSAS
Grace Academy
Copper Basin
Copper Basin
Berean
CSAS
Sale Creek
Sale Creek
Silverdale (JV)
Howard
Van Buren Co.
Brainerd

Tenative District Tournament

Location
TBD
East Ridge
Away
Howard
Meigs Co.
Lookout Valley
Lookout Valley
Van Buren
Tyner
Middle Valley
Central
Central
Copper Basin
Central
Middle Valley
CSAS
Bryan College
Sale Creek
Silverdale
Central
Central
Brainerd

Time
TBD
TBD
5:00
5:30
5:30

6:00
5:00 CST
5:30

5:30
5:00

5:30

5:30
5:00
5:30
DH 5:00
5:30
5:00
5:00

Home Gate

Home Gate
Home Gate

Home Gate

Home Gate

Home Gate
Home Gate



